
Service Quotation
QO#-2570

May 12, 2025

Note **** Quote is good for 10 days only ****

Description

Fulton County 141 Mitchell St.: 
800 AMP ATS 
Important-We invoice net 30 once equipment ships and it may ship separate to ensure fastest lead times and cost savings. A PO will be needed
to move forward with purchase.

Installed Product Equipment Type Make Model Serial Number

QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE Discount

Total
Amount

Including
Tax

1.00 800 AMPs ATS 
480/277V 3 PH NEMA 1

$24,163.90 0% $24,163.90

Total $24,163.90

Quotation For:

Company: Fulton County 141 Mitchell St.

Site Address Fulton County 141 Mitchell St.
, 
, , 

Billing Address , 
, , 

Phone:

Date: May 12, 2025

Quote # QO#-2570

Tax %



Service Quotation
QO#-2570

May 12, 2025

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE:  SERVICE COORDINATOR: Tori Garrett

Approved by: ________________________________ 

Date Accepted: _______________________________ 

Purchase Order # _____________________________ 



Service Quotation
QO#-2570

May 12, 2025


